LED Ceiling Light
Features :
● A flexible downlight solution supports surface mounting
and retrofit installation ..
● UL, certified.
● High quality Iron shell with frosted PC diffuser.
● CCT selectable version optional
● High efficiency LM80 SMD LEDs.
● Provide true color rendering with 90+ CRI.
Application:
◆ Residential.
◆ Property management.
◆ Office, Multi-family.
◆ Hospitality, Healthcare etc..
Product Dimension:
Ø7.44"
1.
06
"
LED Ceiling Light
Specifications
LED Ceiling Light
Model: SZ-DL15W6-SP (5CCT) (CL+PL)
Wattage: 15W
Size: 6 inch
CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI: 90
Beam Angle: 120°
Lumens: >1100LM
PF: >0.9
Driver: 120V 50/60Hz
Sensor: PIR Sensor + Light Sensor
Certification： UL
Warranty： 5 years
Motion sensor working principle
Package
Size Qty/Carton Gross Weight
18.62*16.67*16.3" 40 12.4Kg
LED Ceiling Light
Installation instructions